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S No.

Application Submission 

Code
नाम

Name
Lottery Number

‌4 ‌252543625142791851 ‌धु्रव ‌DHRUV ‌1 (WL 1)

‌1 ‌252536845481771811 ‌रशिका जैन ‌RASHIKA‌JAIN ‌2 (WL 2)

‌2 ‌252537058082334876 ‌शिशवक गुप्ता ‌DIWIK‌GUPTA ‌3 (WL 3)

‌3 ‌252542238982782350 अशिषेक श िंह ‌ABHISHEK‌SINGH ‌4 (WL 4)

‌6 ‌252535716581736635 ‌मोहम्मि नुमायर ‌MOHD‌NUMAIR ‌5 (WL 5)

‌20 ‌252539997002096479 शििा िीशित ‌DISHA‌DIXIT ‌6 (WL 6)

‌46 ‌252544589922901542 ‌िव्या ‌BHAVYA ‌7 (WL 7)

‌12 ‌252536673261764622 अपर्ाा िुक्ला ‌APARNA‌SHUKLA ‌8 (WL 8)

‌25 ‌252540715642522229 अशिक पािंडे ‌ADVIK‌PANDEY ‌9 (WL 9)

‌39 ‌252542817742688407 ‌अस्मित प्रताप ‌ASMIT‌PRATAP ‌10 (WL 10)

‌24 ‌252540538382950296 माही शतवारी ‌MAHI‌TIWARI ‌11 (WL 11)

‌33 ‌252541148102267729 जशतन ‌JATIN ‌12 (WL 12)

‌35 ‌252541587442848490 ‌आयुष श िंह ‌AYUSH‌SINGH ‌13 (WL 13)

‌18 ‌252539113062781371 आलोक कुमार वमाा ‌ALOK‌KUMAR‌VERMA ‌14 (WL 14)

‌9 ‌252536417461914763  ौम्या यािव ‌SOMYA‌YADAV ‌15 (WL 15)

‌38 ‌252542589242626551 आन्वी श िंह ‌AANVI‌SINGH ‌16 (WL 16)

‌31 ‌252540914302256380 गौरािंि यािव ‌GAURANSH‌YADAV ‌17 (WL 17)

‌10 ‌252536421481756041 ‌शवराट कुिवाहा ‌VIRAT‌KUSHWAHA ‌18 (WL 18)

‌45 ‌252543396442771551 अनुपम श िंह ‌ANUPAM‌SINGH ‌19 (WL 19)

‌43 ‌252543222102717769 रूही कुमारी ‌RUHI‌KUMARI ‌20 (WL 20)

‌21 ‌252540001122186822 शिवािंिी शतवारी ‌SHIVANSHI‌TEWARI ‌21 (WL 21)

‌17 ‌252538059401855984 ‌स्वास्मिक कुमार गौतम ‌SWASTIK‌KUMAR‌GAUTAM ‌22 (WL 22)

‌41 ‌252542929022696471 ‌आकृशत कुमारी ‌AKRITI‌KUMARI ‌23 (WL 23)

‌8 ‌252535990101742116 रुद्ािंि गौड़ ‌RUDRANSH‌GAUR ‌24 (WL 24)

‌47 ‌252544814202950218 अल्पीता यािव ‌ALPITA‌YADAV ‌25 (WL 25)

‌11 ‌252536596801759538 ‌आकृशत  ाहू ‌AAKRITI‌SAHU ‌26 (WL 26)

‌50 ‌252545182262976090 अलीिबाह अिं ारी ‌ALISHBAH‌ANSARI ‌27 (WL 27)

‌22 ‌252540207622110256 अरकन नाश र ‌ARKAN‌NASIR ‌28 (WL 28)

‌48 ‌252544882882954099 अनिंत शिपाठी ‌ANANT‌TRIPATHI ‌29 (WL 29)

‌23 ‌252540432122166477 ‌आरूही ‌ARUHI ‌30 (WL 30)

‌28 ‌252540798262196141 ‌वन्या शिपाठी ‌VANYA‌TRIPATHI ‌31 (WL 31)

‌49 ‌252545142382973659 शे्रष्ठ कश्यप ‌SHRESHTH‌KASHYAP ‌32 (WL 32)

‌5 ‌252535600081735897 अवशन ‌AVNI ‌33 (WL 33)

‌42 ‌252543175342773956 अिंजनी यािव ‌ANJANI‌YADAV ‌34 (WL 34)

‌29 ‌252540824222197924 ‌ िम मौया ‌SAKSHAM‌MAURYA ‌35 (WL 35)

‌7 ‌252535883762804101 ‌ ास्मिक खरे ‌SATVIK‌KHARE ‌36 (WL 36)

‌16 ‌252537664961836010 ‌वाश्वी ‌VASHVI ‌37 (WL 37)

‌30 ‌252540845282199500 ‌ ान्वी ‌SANVI ‌38 (WL 38)
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‌36 ‌252542127402896625 शिवािंि गुप्ता ‌SHIVANSH‌GUPTA ‌39 (WL 39)

‌40 ‌252542822142685644 ‌मोि शिपाठी ‌MOKSH‌TRIPATHI ‌40 (WL 40)

‌13 ‌252536911561854211 ‌ ास्मिक कुमार गौतम ‌SATVIK‌KUMAR‌GAUTAM ‌41 (WL 41)

‌26 ‌252540722642189522 अशनका रावत ‌ANIKA‌RAWAT ‌42 (WL 42)

‌37 ‌252542345722934717 शिवािंि ‌SHIVANSH ‌43 (WL 43)

‌32 ‌252541102242947210  ैफ खान ‌SAIF‌KHAN ‌44 (WL 44)

‌15 ‌252537581341831480 ईिानी श िंह ‌ISHANI‌SINGH ‌45 (WL 45)

‌14 ‌252537062041811259 शे्रष्ठ यािव ‌SHRESHTHA‌YADAV ‌46 (WL 46)

‌19 ‌252539836222099329 एकता राठौड़ ‌EKTA‌RATHAUR ‌47 (WL 47)

‌27 ‌252540793982194530 िेवािंशकत यािव ‌DEVANKIT‌YADAV ‌48 (WL 48)

‌34 ‌252541251402282713 आरोही यािव ‌AAROHI‌YADAV ‌49 (WL 49)

‌44 ‌252543371682768044 अरहम अहमि ‌ARHAM‌AHMAD ‌50 (WL 50)
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‌404 ‌252540018762098066 शे्रयािं   ाहू ‌SHREYANS‌SAHU ‌51(WL 1)

‌606 ‌252542917502709681 ‌हशषात राठौड़ ‌HARSHIT‌RATHOUR ‌52(WL 2)

‌196 ‌252537575261831340  ृजल कुमार ‌SHRAJAL‌KUMAR ‌53(WL 3)

‌381 ‌252539801282681709 अह ान आलम ‌AHSAN‌ALAM ‌54(WL 4)

‌172 ‌252537362681823709 शिवाय ‌SHIVAY ‌55(WL 5)

‌616 ‌252543020302701369 अिा अबु्दल्ला ‌ARSH‌ABDULLA ‌56(WL 6)

‌589 ‌252542799262683948 ‌मैजा फाशतमा ‌MAIZA‌FATIMA ‌57(WL 7)

‌155 ‌252537185601818359 आििा कश्यप ‌ADARSH‌KASHYAP ‌58(WL 8)

‌86 ‌252536292521749562 मुस्कान श िंह ‌MUSKAN‌SINGH ‌59(WL 9)

‌436 ‌252540485402199411 ‌महक ‌MAHAK ‌60(WL 10)

‌521 ‌252541745142450527 अिंि कुमार ‌ANSH‌KUMAR ‌61(WL 11)

‌629 ‌252543093082707438 रामिा काशिर ‌RAMSHA‌QADEER ‌62(WL 12)

‌369 ‌252539593102963929 आराध्या शिवेिी ‌AARADHYA‌DWIVEDI ‌63(WL 13)

‌280 ‌252538525481927718 मोहम्मि अरहम खान ‌MOHD‌ARHAM‌KHAN ‌64(WL 14)

‌679 ‌252543830422805324 उबैिुल्लाह ‌UBAIDULLAH ‌65(WL 15)

‌389 ‌252539849662086271 अनाम ‌ANAM ‌66(WL 16)

‌518 ‌252541643642614850 उवी राजपूत ‌URVI‌RAJPUT ‌67(WL 17)

‌485 ‌252541018362254805 मोहम्मि यू ुफ ‌MOHAMMAD‌YUSUF ‌68(WL 18)

आर.टी.ई/RTE
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‌1 ‌252537978861900569 ‌अव्यक्त ‌AVYUKT ‌1 (WL 1)

‌2 ‌252535626721758595 लावण्या राठौड़ ‌LAVANYA‌RATHOUR ‌2 (WL 2)

‌3 ‌252544603122937849 शिव्यािंि कुमार ‌DIVYANSH‌KUMAR ‌3 (WL 3)

‌16 ‌252537727881857872 ‌अन्वी ‌ANVEE ‌4 (WL 4)

‌6 ‌252535625601741121 अशनका श िंह यािव ‌ANIKA‌SINGH‌YADAV ‌5 (WL 5)

‌14 ‌252537152981816923 मयिंक यािव ‌MAYANK‌YADAV ‌6 (WL 6)

‌9 ‌252535965701741119 अशिनव ‌ABHINAV ‌7 (WL 7)

‌20 ‌252540034402098678 नेयाज अहमि ‌NEYAJ‌AHAMAD ‌8 (WL 8)

‌8 ‌252535810501739865 अशवका श िंह यािव ‌AVIKA‌SINGH‌YADAV ‌9 (WL 9)

‌19 ‌252538544001930002 अनुराग श िंह ‌ANURAG‌SINGH ‌10 (WL 10)

‌11 ‌252536457481755544 उजमैन ह न ‌UZMAIN‌HASAN ‌11 (WL 11)

‌27 ‌252543976182855803 ‌प्रतीक कश्यप ‌PRATEEK‌KASHYAP ‌12 (WL 12)

‌18 ‌252538519181928587 ‌आनिंि राज ‌ANAND‌RAJ ‌13 (WL 13)

‌5 ‌252535298322002672 ‌मुस्कान कुमारी ‌MUSKAN‌KUMARI ‌14 (WL 14)

‌28 ‌252544600342905445 आरोही यािव ‌AAROHI‌YADAV ‌15 (WL 15)

‌10 ‌252536196222001425 ‌आकृशत यािव ‌AKRITI‌YADAV ‌17 (WL 17)

‌7 ‌252535648141734988 ‌काशताक  के्सना ‌KARTIK‌SAXENA ‌18 (WL 18)

‌21 ‌252540212402109976 मोहम्मि िाशकब अली ‌MOHAMMAD‌SHAKIB‌ALI ‌19 (WL 19)

‌17 ‌252538226161910244 िानवी श िंह ‌SHANVI‌SINGH ‌20 (WL 20)

‌15 ‌252537725781838845 ‌िेवािंि ‌DEVANSH ‌21 (WL 21)

‌13 ‌252536955562073457 आरव यािव ‌AARAV‌YADAV ‌22 (WL 22)

‌26 ‌252543322542760138 काशताक श िंह ‌KARTIK‌SINGH ‌23 (WL 23)

‌4 ‌252535257781729871 वरूर् ‌VARUN ‌24 (WL 24)

‌25 ‌252542368362607320 जैि हु ैन ‌ZAID‌HUSAIN ‌25 (WL 25)

‌23 ‌252541117642263267 रौनक पिंशडत ‌RAUNAK‌PANDIT ‌26 (WL 26)

‌24 ‌252541269742342426 आरोही िमाा ‌AAROHI‌SHARMA ‌27 (WL 27)

‌12 ‌252536533861845743  ोमािंि श िंह ‌SOMANSH‌SINGH ‌28 (WL 28)

‌33 ‌252541267062603852 ‌काशताक श िंह राठौड़ ‌KARTIK‌SINGH‌RATHAUR ‌29 (WL 29)

‌30 ‌252537414281827718 लक्ष्मी ‌LAKSHMI ‌30 (WL 30)

‌29 ‌252537183141818696 श द्धाथा पाल ‌SIDDHARTH‌PAL ‌32 (WL 32)

‌31 ‌252537733821840224 वीवान यािव ‌VEVAAN‌YADAV ‌33 (WL 33)

‌32 ‌252540734942190023 शे्रया िमाा ‌SHREYA‌SHARMA ‌34 (WL 34)

‌38 ‌252536421481756041 ‌शवराट कुिवाहा ‌VIRAT‌KUSHWAHA ‌36 (WL 36)

‌49 ‌252544589922901542 ‌िव्या ‌BHAVYA ‌37 (WL 37)

‌37 ‌252536417461914763  ौम्या यािव ‌SOMYA‌YADAV ‌38 (WL 38)

‌50 ‌252544814202950218 अल्पीता यािव ‌ALPITA‌YADAV ‌39 (WL 39)

‌43 ‌252540793982194530 िेवािंशकत यािव ‌DEVANKIT‌YADAV ‌40 (WL 40)

‌42 ‌252539836222099329 एकता राठौड़ ‌EKTA‌RATHAUR ‌41 (WL 41)

‌51 ‌252545142382973659 शे्रष्ठ कश्यप ‌SHRESHTH‌KASHYAP ‌42 (WL 42)

‌45 ‌252540914302256380 गौरािंि यािव ‌GAURANSH‌YADAV ‌43 (WL 43)

‌40 ‌252537581341831480 ईिानी श िंह ‌ISHANI‌SINGH ‌44 (WL 44)

‌44 ‌252540824222197924 ‌ िम मौया ‌SAKSHAM‌MAURYA ‌45 (WL 45)

अन्य शपछड़ा वगा(एन ीएल )/OBC(NCL)
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‌39 ‌252537062041811259 शे्रष्ठ यािव ‌SHRESHTHA‌YADAV ‌46 (WL 46)

‌47 ‌252541251402282713 आरोही यािव ‌AAROHI‌YADAV ‌47 (WL 47)

‌41 ‌252539113062781371 आलोक कुमार वमाा ‌ALOK‌KUMAR‌VERMA ‌48 (WL 48)

‌36 ‌252535716581736635 ‌मोहम्मि नुमायर ‌MOHD‌NUMAIR ‌49 (WL 49)

‌52 ‌252545182262976090 अलीिबाह अिं ारी ‌ALISHBAH‌ANSARI ‌50 (WL 50)

‌46 ‌252541102242947210  ैफ खान ‌SAIF‌KHAN ‌51 (WL 51)

‌48 ‌252543371682768044 अरहम अहमि ‌ARHAM‌AHMAD ‌52 (WL 52)
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‌1 ‌252537577561918259 ‌अव्या ‌AAVYA ‌1(WL 1)

‌2 ‌252541571902622555 जेश का श िंह ‌JESSICA‌SINGH ‌2(WL 2)

‌6 ‌252538109002173643 ‌आयुष श िंह ‌AYUSH‌SINGH ‌3(WL 3)

‌13 ‌252541086682260609 वन्या ‌VANYA ‌4(WL 4)

‌12 ‌252540885562205232 कुिाग्र श िंह ‌KUSHAGRA‌SINGH ‌5(WL 5)

‌4 ‌252536798761771372 ने जॉन ‌NYE‌JOHN ‌6(WL 6)

‌3 ‌252536599781763157  ास्मिक श िंह ‌SAATHWICK‌SINGH ‌7(WL 7)

‌9 ‌252538897562020557 ‌गौरवी रावत ‌GAURAVI‌RAWAT ‌8(WL 8)

‌8 ‌252538838722001617 ‌रेयािंि ‌REYANSH ‌9(WL 9)

‌11 ‌252539298962087773 ‌काव्या श िंह ‌KAVYA‌SINGH ‌10(WL 10)

‌10 ‌252539133982005112 शिवाय जय वाल ‌SHIVAY‌JAISWAL ‌11(WL 11)

‌7 ‌252538143201891737  ृशि ‌SRISHTI ‌12(WL 12)

‌14 ‌252543538642811162 अशि श िंह ‌ABHI‌SINGH ‌13(WL 13)

‌15 ‌252545198142977883 ‌शवनय कुमार ‌VINAY‌KUMAR ‌14(WL 14)

‌5 ‌252537618042002860 रुद् चौधरी ‌RUDRA‌CHAUDHARY ‌15(WL 15)

‌17 ‌252544961782960911 ‌आकृशत कठेररया ‌AKRITI‌KATHERIYA ‌16(WL 16)

‌16 ‌252536755561765396 अनमोल ‌ANMOL ‌17(WL 17)

‌18 ‌252543625142791851 ‌धु्रव ‌DHRUV ‌18(WL 18)

‌24 ‌252541587442848490 ‌आयुष श िंह ‌AYUSH‌SINGH ‌19(WL 19)

‌25 ‌252542345722934717 शिवािंि ‌SHIVANSH ‌20(WL 20)

‌26 ‌252542589242626551 आिंवी श िंह ‌AANVI‌SINGH ‌21(WL 21)

‌22 ‌252540722642189522 अशनका रावत ‌ANIKA‌RAWAT ‌22(WL 22)

‌21 ‌252538059401855984 ‌स्वास्मिक कुमार गौतम ‌SWASTIK‌KUMAR‌GAUTAM ‌23(WL 23)

‌19 ‌252535600081735897 अवशन ‌AVNI ‌24(WL 24)

‌27 ‌252542817742688407 ‌अस्मित प्रताप ‌ASMIT‌PRATAP ‌25(WL 25)

‌28 ‌252543222102717769 रूही कुमारी ‌RUHI‌KUMARI ‌26(WL 26)

‌23 ‌252541148102267729 जशतन ‌JATIN ‌27(WL 27)

‌20 ‌252536911561854211 ‌ ास्मिक कुमार गौतम ‌SATVIK‌KUMAR‌GAUTAM ‌28(WL 28)
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Code
नाम Name Lottery Number

‌1 ‌252536472502077123 अशनाका िगत ‌ARNIKA‌BHAGAT ‌1(WL 1)

‌2 ‌252537931261848963 तनीषा मीना ‌TANISHA‌MEENA ‌2(WL 2)

‌4 ‌252543342342765584 अहान कुमार ‌AAHAN‌KUMAR ‌3(WL 3)

‌3 ‌252538470301951111 ‌अलका मीना ‌ALKA‌MEENA ‌4(WL 4)

‌6 ‌252543515742870319 िेवािंि कुमार िाह ‌DEVANSH‌KUMAR‌SHAH ‌5(WL 5)

‌5 ‌252542658002633301 शिव्यािंिी रार्ा ‌DIVANSHI‌RANA ‌6(WL 6)

अनु ूशचत जाशत/SC

अनु ूशचत जनजाशत/ST


